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SENATE COUNSEL, RESEARCH, AND FISCAL ANALYSIS 
 

STAFF LIST 
 

Name Title Office E-Mail Address Phone Number 
Dennis Albrecht Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB dennis.albrecht@mnsenate.gov 651.296.3817 
Bjorn Arneson Analyst 3300 MSB bjorn.arneson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.3812 
Ken Backhus Counsel 3300 MSB kenneth.backhus@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4396 
Krista Boyd Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB krista.boyd@mnsenate.gov 651.296.7681 
Steven Carver Drafting Support Specialist 3300 MSB steven.carver@mnsenate.gov 651.296.2504 
Greg Cato Drafting Support Specialist 3300 MSB greg.cato@mnsenate.gov 651.296.1890 
Carlon Doyle Fontaine  Lead Counsel 3300 MSB carlon.doyle.fontaine@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4395 
Andrew Erickson Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB andrew.erickson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4855 
Hannah France Drafting Support Specialist 3300 MSB hannah.france@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4795 
Tim Greenfield Counsel 3300 MSB tim.greenfield@mnsenate.gov 651.296.3801 
Hannah Grunewald 
Noeldner 

Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB hannah.grunewald.noeldner 
@mnsenate.gov 

651.296.2727 

Tyler Gustafson Drafting Support Specialist Supervisor 3300 MSB tyler.gustafson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4248 
Jenna Hofer Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB jenna.hofer@mnsenate.gov 651.296.5259 
Alyssa Hoffman Litchy Counsel 3300 MSB alyssa.hoffman.litchy@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4394 
Kiara Hohn Administrative Assistant 3300 MSB kiara.hohn@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4791 
Nolan Hudalla Counsel 3300 MSB nolan.hudalla@mnsenate.gov 651.296.6401 
Stephanie James Counsel 3300 MSB stephanie.james@mnsenate.gov 651.296.0103 
Rachel Johnson Analyst 3300 MSB rachel.johnson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.7983 
Allison Kent Drafting Support Specialist 3300 MSB allison.kent@mnsenate.gov 651.296.2877 
Ann Marie Lewis Counsel 3300 MSB ann.marie.lewis@mnsenate.gov 651.296.5301 
Liam Monahan Analyst 3300 MSB liam.monahan@mnsenate.gov 651.296.1791 
Daniel Mueller Lead Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB daniel.mueller@mnsenate.gov 651.296.7680 
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Casey Muhm Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB casey.muhm@mnsenate.gov 651.296.2500 
Eric Nauman Principal Fiscal Analyst  3300 MSB eric.nauman@mnsenate.gov 651.296.5539 
Daniel Nelson Drafting Support Specialist 3300 MSB daniel.nelson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4794 
Erik Olaphson Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB erik.olaphson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.0462 
Laura Paynter Analyst 3300 MSB laura.paynter@mnsenate.gov 651.296.5079 
Nora Pollock Counsel 3300 MSB nora.pollock@mnsenate.gov 651.297.8066 
Priyanka Premo Counsel 3300 MSB priyanka.premo@mnsenate.gov 651.296.3914 
Kyle Raymond Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB kyle.raymond@mnsenate.gov 651.296.2491 
Eric Silvia Counsel 3300 MSB eric.silvia@mnsenate.gov 651.296.1771 
Alexis Stangl Director 

Counsel/Research/Analysis 
3300 MSB alexis.stangl@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4397 

Ben Stanley Counsel 3300 MSB ben.stanley@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4793 
Olivia Syverson Counsel 3300 MSB olivia.syverson@mnsenate.gov 651.296.0539 
Chris Turner Fiscal Analyst 3300 MSB chris.turner@mnsenate.gov 651.296.4350 
Joan White Counsel 3300 MSB joan.white@mnsenate.gov 651.296.3814 
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